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Description

199211170002
71821

11/17/1992
08:15:58

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199201280000
02910

01/28/1992
12:00:00

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS J. HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

385 428 14 86 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199203020000
06416

03/02/1992
12:00:00

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPA

392 106 12 21 Lot#:40
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:WOODV
ALE

199205140000
82741

05/14/1992
01:52:10

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

15 90 Lot#:14
Book:15 Pg:90

199205280000
95711

05/28/1992
01:28:46

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS 12 21 Lot#:40
Book:12 Pg:21

199210050002
22891

10/05/1992
01:35:36

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

15 90 Lot#:12
Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
11TH
ADDITION

199201280000
02942

01/28/1992
12:00:00

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

385 419 15 90 Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
11TH
ADDITION

199205140000
82751

05/14/1992
01:52:12

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 90 Lot#:14
Book:15 Pg:90

199206190001
16741

06/19/1992
08:37:23

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS 14 86 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:86

199209080001
93281

09/08/1992
02:35:59

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS KENNEY,
DAWN S

15 90 Lot#:13
Book:15 Pg:90

199209250002
13051

09/25/1992
02:52:56

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS BEAVER,
EDWIN J

15 90 Lot#:14
Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
11TH
ADDITION

199210050002
22901

10/05/1992
01:35:37

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 90 Lot#:12
Book:15 Pg:90
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
11TH
ADDITION

199212100002
95851

12/10/1992
09:02:06

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 60 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:60

199212100002
95841

12/10/1992
09:02:05

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ROENSCH,
MARY F

16 90 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:90

199212100002
95881

12/10/1992
09:24:36

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS ROENSCH,
MARY F

16 90 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:90

199212100002
95891

12/10/1992
09:24:38

UNITED HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 60 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:60


