Search Criteria		Filters Applied: Leg		al Seq= 1,0; Date Reco		ecorded=	corded= 1992; Name= UNITE		D HOME BUILDERS INC;		S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211170002 71821	11/17/1992 08:15:58	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199201280000 02910	01/28/1992 12:00:00	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	J. HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CO	385	428	14	86		Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION
199203020000 06416	03/02/1992 12:00:00	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARBAR CONSTRUCTI ON COMPA	392	106	12	21		Lot#:40 Book:12 Pg:21 Desc:WOODV ALE
199205140000 82741	05/14/1992 01:52:10	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS			15	90		Lot#:14 Book:15 Pg:90
199205280000 95711	05/28/1992 01:28:46	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS				12	21		Lot#:40 Book:12 Pg:21
199210050002 22891	10/05/1992 01:35:36	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS			15	90		Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS 11TH ADDITION
199201280000 02942	01/28/1992 12:00:00	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	385	419	15	90		Lot#:17 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 11TH ADDITION
199205140000 82751	05/14/1992 01:52:12	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			15	90		Lot#:14 Book:15 Pg:90
199206190001 16741	06/19/1992 08:37:23	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS				14	86		Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:86
199209080001 93281	09/08/1992 02:35:59	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KENNEY, DAWN S			15	90		Lot#:13 Book:15 Pg:90
199209250002 13051	09/25/1992 02:52:56	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEAVER, EDWIN J			15	90		Lot#:14 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS 11TH ADDITION
199210050002 22901	10/05/1992 01:35:37	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			15	90		Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:90 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS 11TH ADDITION
199212100002 95851	12/10/1992 09:02:06	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			16	60		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:60
199212100002 95841	12/10/1992 09:02:05	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROENSCH, MARY F			16	90		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:90
199212100002 95881	12/10/1992 09:24:36	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROENSCH, MARY F			16	90		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:90
199212100002 95891	12/10/1992 09:24:38	UNITED HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			16	60		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:60